
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 7-A

Start 4-6-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-8-15
24 clay/gravel 32
69 shale 101
23 lime 124
7 shale 131

46 lime 177
96 shale 273
67 lime 340         set 40’ of  7”
34 shale 374    ran 988.3’ of 2 ⅞ 
12 lime 386      cemented to surface
20 shale 406              96 sxs 
5 lime 411

36 shale 447
65 lime 512
4 shale 516

47 lime 563
173 shale 736
31 lime 767
63 shale 830
38 lime 868
5 shale 873

33 lime 906
3 shale 909
5 lime 914
3 shale 917
6 lime 923

25 shale 948
3 sandy shale 951 odor

10 oil sand 961 good show
1 Dk sand 962 show

30 shale 992 T.D.


